Product
Document
Published by
ams OSRAM Group
ams Datasheet Page 1
[v1-00] 2020-Aug-13 Document Feedback
AS5070
High-Resolution On-Axis Magnetic

AS5070  −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 52:
Ordering Information
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30
8141 Premstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Package Marking Delivery Form Delivery Quantity
AS5070A-HSOT SOIC8 AS5070A 13” Tape & Reel in dry pack 2500 pcs/reel
AS5070A-HSOM SOIC8 AS5070A 7” Tape & Reel in dry pack 500 pcs/reel
AS5070B-HSOT SOIC8 AS5070B 13” Tape & Reel in dry pack 2500 pcs/reel
AS5070B-HSOM SOIC8 AS5070B 7” Tape & Reel in dry pack 500 pcs/reel
Ordering & Contact Information